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COMUNE DI CAMPOLONGO TAPOGLIANO

Delibera DE 345 del 18/12/2019
19/12/2019

Entrate - Oggetto Previsione iniziale 
Previs.precedente 
Importo variazione

2019  Previsione 
attuale

Previsione iniziale 
Previs.precedente 
Importo variazione

2020  Previsione 
attuale

 0,00

 0,00

 19.426,98

 19.426,98

 0,00

 0,00

 48.826,59

 48.826,59

TOTALE ENTRATE

Previsione iniziale 
Previs.precedente 
Importo variazione

 0,00

 0,00

Codice

E 00.000.0000

E 00.000.0000

2021  Previsione 
attuale

 0,00

 0,00

 19.426,98

 19.426,98

 0,00

 0,00

 46.097,26

 46.097,26

 2.729,33

 2.729,33

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00


